
Canley Vale High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

S1

9047

9005

Canley Vale
High School

START

START

START

END

Cabramatta Station

9005

S1

9047

9005 S1

Huntingdale Ave Silverwater Cres

Bruce St

Kurrara St

Hollywood Dr

H
ollyw

ood D
r

W
illis St

Day S
tHume Hwy

Lansdowne RdChancery St

Va
le

 S
t

Longfield St

C
um

be
rla

nd
 S

t

Cabramatta Rd E

B
ro

om
fie

ld
 S

t
Bareena St

Fir
st

 A
ve

Carc oola St

S
en

io
r S

t

Pro spect Rd

R
ai

lw
ay

    

Pd
e

Hughes St

H
ill 

S
t

Cabramatta Rd W

A
ca

ci
a 

S
t

Bolivia St

C
hu

rc
h 

S
t

Boundary Lane

Bartley St

Sa
ck

vil
le 

St

Sa
ck

vil
le

 S
t

Avisford St

Ham
pt

on
 S

t

Frederick St

La
ck

ey
 S

t

Hamilton Rd

Cabramatta

Canley
Vale

Canley
Heights

Fairfield Fairfield
East

Lansvale

Carramar

Morning services

Morning bus route map Page 1 of 2

S1 From Lansvale

Lansvale Huntingdale Ave at Hume Hwy 07:42
Lansvale Kurrara St at Cutler Rd 07:46
Lansvale East Public School Hollywood Dr (opp) 07:50
Cabramatta Lansdowne Rd after Hume Hwy 07:54
Cabramatta Vale St at Longfield St 07:59
Cabramatta Station Broomfield St, Stand F 08:06
Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 08:14

9005 From Fairfield

Fairfield Hamilton Rd before Lackey St 08:17
Cabramatta Station Railway Pde, Stand D 08:25
Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 08:41

9047 From Cabramatta

Cabramatta Station Railway Pde, Stand D 08:25
Cabramatta Hughes St before Railway Pde 08:31
Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 08:38

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Canley Vale High School Timetable

Effective 14 September 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

S1
9588

9545

Canley Vale
High School

END

END

END

START

Cabramatta
Station

9545

S1

9588

9545

S1

Huntingdale Ave Silverwater Cres

Bruce St

Kurrara St

Hollywood Dr

Lansdowne Rd

Chancery St

Va
le

 S
t

Longfield St

C
um

be
rla

nd
 S

t

Cabramatta Rd E

B
ro

om
fie

ld
 S

t
Bareena St

Fir
st

 A
ve

Carc oola St

S
en

io
r S

t

Pro spect Rd

Hughes St

Sa
ck

vil
le 

St

Sa
ck

vil
le

 S
t

Avisford St

A
da

 S
t

Premier S t

R
ai

lw
ay

 P
de

Hume Hwy

Hume Hwy

McBurney Rd

P
ar

k 
R

d

G
la

ds
to

ne
 S

t

St Johns Rd

Cabramatta

Canley
Vale

Canley
Heights

Fairfield

Fairfield
East

Lansvale

Carramar

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map Page 2 of 2

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

S1 To Lansvale East

Day Restrictions M UWTF
Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 14:45 15:25
Cabramatta Station Broomfield St, Stand F 14:52 15:37
Cabramatta Vale St after Longfield St 14:55 15:40
Canley Vale Lansdowne Rd before Hume Hwy 14:58 15:43
Lansvale Huntingdale Ave at Hume Hwy 15:02 15:47
Lansvale Kurrara St at Cutler Rd 15:06 15:51
Lansvale East Public School Hollywood Dr (opp) 15:10 15:55

9545 To Fairfield

Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 15:20
Cabramatta Hughes St before Gladstone St 15:39
Fairfield Avisford St at Sackville St 15:44

9588 To Cabramatta

Canley Vale High School Prospect Rd 15:28
Cabramatta Station Railway Pde, Stand E 15:41

Explanation of definitions and symbols
M Monday U Tuesday W Wednesday T Thursday F Friday




